ARABIATTA 249 PINK SAUCE

ALFREDO 249 BAKED PASTA

CHEESE CORN

VEG EXTRAVAGANZA
PERI PERI PANNER -
VEG MUSHROOM

CHEESE CORN 129
VEG CLUB 149
BOMBAY SPECIAL 169
KAKE SPECIAL 179

CLASSIC MAGGI 99 CHEESE MAGGI
VEG MAGGI 129 BURN GARLIC MAGGI

r:' - Chef's Special J - Spicy

Gowt. taxes chasges extra. Pictures are for ilustration purpose ondy. Menu prices are subject io chanpge without prior notica. It takes 20 minuies o sere food. TAE apply
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259
289

229
249
249

249

149
179



TANDOORI ROTI
BUTTER ROTI
MISSI ROTI
LACHHA PARATHA
PUDINA PARATHA
AJVAIN PARATHA
LAL MIRCH PARATHA
HARYALI PARATHA
ALOO PARATHA
GOBHI PARATHA
PANNER PARATHA

CHINESE o

VEG FRIED RICE 199
SCHEZWAN RICE ~ 219
CHILLY GARLICRICE & 229
INDIAN ____ §

STEAM RICE 79/119
JEERA RICE 99/149

ONION TOMATO RICE 119/169

BRYANI ___§=

VEG DUM BIRYANI 249
HYDERABADI BIRYANI 289
VEG DUM HANDI BIRYANISY 319
HANDI SPECIAL BIRYANI 349

[PANNER /SOYA /MUSHROOM)

=

BURN GARLIC RICE
VEG TRIPPLE RICE
MANGOLIAN RICE

MUTTER PULAO
VEG PULAO
SOYA PULAO

PANNER TIKKA BIRYANI
SOYA TIKKA BIRYANI
MUSHROOM TIKKA BIRYANI

i = Chei's Special J - Spicy

Gowt. taxes charges extra. Piclures are for ilustration purpose ondy. Menu prices are subject io change without prior notica. It takes 20 minuies o sere food. TAE apply
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239
29
279

199
219
219

289
289
289
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PANNER / MUSHROOM / SOYA TIKKA 269
PANNER / MUSHROOM / SOYA MALAI TIKKA 289
PANNER / MUSHROOM / SOYA HARIYALI TIKKA 269
PANNER / MUSHROOM / SOYA ACHARI TIKKA 269
PANNER / MUSHROOM / SOYA TRIO TIKKA 299
CHOLE KULCHE POCKET 269
DAL MAKHANI SHOTS 269
HARA BHARA KEBAB 219
CORN KABAB | 269
CHEESE KEBAB 279
GARLIC KEBAB 269
DAHI KEBAB 279

GULLAD KEBAB 289

MOMOS

VEG STEAM / FRIED 139/149
PANNER STEAM / FRIED 159/169
TANDOOR|I MOMOS 7 189
MALAI MOMOS 189
MOMOS CHILLY 229
MOMOS 65 229
MOMOS GRAVY 229

KAKE PLATTER & SIZZLER

MOMOS PLATTER 7 399 STICK SIZZLER 399
CHINESE PLATTER 449 VEG SIZZLER 399
TANDOORI PLATTER 7 599

Hﬂ" - Chef's Special J - Spicy

Gowt. taxes chasges extra. Pictures are for ilustration purpose ondy. Menu prices are subject o change without prior notica. It takes 20 minuies o sene food. TAE apply
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MUSHROOM _§>

MUSHROOM MASALA 289 MUSHROOM KADHAI 299
MUSHROOM DO PYAJA 289 MUSROOM TIKKA MASALA 299
SOYACHAP ¥

SOYA MASALA 269 SOYA KADHAI 289
SOYA PUNJABI 279 SOYA TIKKA MASALA 289
KOFTA ___¥®

PALAK KOFTA 229 MAKHMALI MALAI KOFTA 269
MUTTER PANNER KOFTA 249 VEG KOFTA 279
PUNJABI PANNER KOFTA 249 MALAI KOFTA 299
DAL )

DAL FRY 169 DAL DHABA STYLE 239
DAL TADKA 179 RAJMA DAL 239
DAL MAKHANI 77 249

HANDI SPECIAL $:>

PANNER BUTTER MASALA 399 VEG KOLHAPURI ~ 399
PANNER KADHAI 399 MUSHROOM DO PYAJA 399
PANNER ANGARA 77 399 SOYA CHAP MASALA 399
PANNER PUNJABI 399 AMRITSARI CHOLE = 399
DHUANDHAR PANNER 4 399 DAL MAKHANI 399

Hﬂ" - Chef's Special J Spicy

Gowt. taxes charges extra. Pictures are for ilustration purp-:ars.a only. Manu prices are subject io chanpge without prior notica. It takes 20 minuies o sere food. TAC apply
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VEG
ALOO JEERA 169 MIX VEG 219
ALOO GOBHI MATTAR 179 VEG DIWANI HANDI 77 239
ALOO DUM PUNJABI 219 VEG KOLHAPURI ~ 239
BHINDI MASALA 169 VEG JALFREZI 239
KURKURI BHINDI 169 VEG GARDEN 279
BHINDI DO PYAJA 179 VEG SHAHI SONA 319
CORN PALAK 249 CHANA MASALA 249
MATTAR PALAK 259 AMRITSARI CHOLE 259

PANNER h

MATTAR PANNER 279 PANNER BHURJI 269
SHAHI PANNER 279 PANNER BUTTER MASALA = 289
PALAK PANNER 279 PANNER DO PYAZA 289
PANNER KOLHAPURI 299 PANNER KADHAI 289
PANNER TIKKA MASALA <4 299 PANNER LABABDAR 299
DHUANDHAR PANNER - 319 PANNER PUNJABI <7 299
AMRITSARI TAWA PANNER 319 PANNER CHAT-PATA 299
PANNER ANGARA ~ 319 PANNER SHAM SABERA 349

Hﬂ" - Chef's Special J Spicy

Gowt. taxes charges extra. Pictures are for ilustration purp-:ars.a only. Manu prices are subject io chanpge without prior notica. It takes 20 minuies o sene food. TAE apply
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A REFRESHMENT Jg&

WATER BOTTLE MRP MINT MOJITO 139
FRESH LIME WATER 69 LITCHI MOJITO 1%
FRESH LIME SODA 79 MELON MOIJITO 139
MASALA COLD DRINK 79 PINE MOJITO 139
BLUE LAGOON 139 PINK LADY 139
SUNNY FIZZ 139 TANGY MELON 139

SHAKES

VANILLA 129 CHOCOLATE 159
PINEAPPLE 139 OREO 179
LITCHI 139 KIT KAT 179
STRAWBERRY 139 BROWNIE 179
FRUIT PUNCH 179 MUNCH MAX 179
VIRGIN PINA COLADA 179 BLUE HEAVEN 179

COLD COFFEE 159 HAZELNUT 179
COLD COFFEE 179 BUTTERSCOTCH 179

WITH ICE CREAM)

TEA 39 KULLAD LASSI 119
COFFEE 49 MANGO LASSI 119
BUTTER MILK 69 PINEAPPLE LASSI 119

Hﬂ" - Chef's Special J Spicy

Gowt. taxes chasges extra. Pictures are for ilustration purp-:ars.a only. Manu prices are subject io chanpge without prior notica. It takes 20 minuies o sene food. TAC apply
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PANNER h

PANNER CHILLY <
PANNER 65

PAN FRY PANNER CHILLY

PANNER KURKURE

CORN w

CRICPY CORN

CORN SALT & PEPPER
CRISPY CHILLY BABY CORN

VEGGIES ?@

VEG MANCHURIAN

V
A

EG CRISPY
EG CRUNCHY

VEG LOLLIPOP
VEG 65

259
259
289
289

229
229
239

239
239
239
239
239

THREADED PANNER 289
LEMON GARLIC PANNER 289
GOLDEN FRIED PANNER 289

PANNER SAUTAY 289
CORN PETTERS 235
CORN CHILLY 239

HONEY CHILLY POTATO 229
CHINESE BHEL 229
MUSHROOM CHILLY 259
MUSHROOM SALT&PEPPER 259
AMERICAN CHOP SUEY 279

PEANUT MASALA
CHANA ROAST
CHANA CHILLI
CHITA PAKODA
ONION PAKODA
PANNER PAKODA

(T Ty Ty Tt Ty ey Py Fa b Fag T

179
199
199
149
159
219

=

- Chef's Special J Spicy

Gowt. taxes chasges extra. Pictures are for ilustration purpose ondy. Menu prices are su I::mcl: io change without prior notica. It takes 20 minules o serve food. TAG apply
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HAKKA 199

SCHEZWAN 219
CHILLY GRLIC 229
BURN GARLIC 239
SINGAPURI 239

$XH{ FRIES & MORE E%

FRENCH FRIES

CHEESE FRIES

PERI PERI FRIES

CRISPY ONION RINGS
MUSHROOM DUPLEX
CHEESE CORN BALL

SPRING ROLL 199
SOYA TIKKA ROLL 199
DRAGON ROLL 219
KATHI ROLL 229
PANNER TIKKA ROLL 229

MUSHROOM TIKKA ROLL 229
KAKE SIGNATURE ROLL 249
CIGAR ROLL °7 249
TANDOORI CIGAR ROLL %7 289

149

189
189
189
259

259

7 Chef's Special ,_J Spicy

Gowt. taxes chanpes extra. Piclures ane for ilustration purposa ondy. Maenu prices are subject io chanpge without prior notica. It akes 20 minutes io senve food. TAGC apply
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KRing Of Naan

Largest Naan in the Country

PLAIN NAAN

BUTTER NAAN

BUTTER GARLIC NAAN

BUTTER HARYALI NAAN

ALOO BUTTER NAAN

ALOO PAYAZ BUTTER NAAN
GOBHI BUTTER NAAN

ALOO MUTTER NAAN
DHUANDHAR NAAN < &

MIX NAAN (ALOO, GOBHI & PANNER)
SOYA NAAN

MUSHROOM NAAN

CHEESE CAPSICUM ONION NAAN
PANNER NAAN

SATTU NAAN

AMRITSARI NAAN

CHEESE CAPSICUM ONION MUSHROOM NAAN

CHEESE GARLIC STUFFED NAAN <
CHUR CHUR NAAN 7
STUFFED CHUR CHUR NAAN

=

Gowt. taxes charges extra. Piclures ane for ilus
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NIKKA
S(6")

99

119
99

99

"9
119
119
189
189
149
149
189
169
139
149
199
189
139
169

i = Chef's Special J - Spicy
fration purposa ondy. Menu prices are subject 1o change without prior notica. I takes 20 minutes o serve food. TAG apply
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BABY
M(10")

89

139
159
149
149
159
159
159
219
219
189
189
219
199
179
189
239
219

BEA VA UA A

KAKE
L(14")

139
179
229
199
199
219
219
219
279
279
239
239
279
249
239
239
299
279
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VEG MANCHURIAN + NOQODLES 279
VEG MANCHURIAN + FRIED RICE 279
CHILLY PANNER + NOODLES 299
CHILLY PANNER + FRIED RICE 299

RAJAMA RICE 199 'CHOLE RICE 199
DAL MAKHANI RICE 199 DAL KHICHDI 199

KDH NIKKA THALI 199
(2-TANDOORI ROTI + RICE + MIX VEG + DAL FRY + SALAD + PAPAD)

AMRITSARI THALI 229
(1-AMRITSARI KULCHA + CHOLE + RAITA + SALAD + ACHAR

KDH SPECIAL THALI 299
(ALOO NAAN + PANNER BUTTER MASALA + DAL MAKHANI + RICE

+ RAITA + SALAD + PAPAD + GULAB JAMUN)

HOT GULAB JAMUN 59/99 MUNG DAL HALWA LAk
(WITH ICECREEM )
HOT BROWNIE 119/149 SIZZLING BROWNIE 249

(WITH ICECREEM )
CHOICE OF ICE CREEM 89

Hﬂ" - Chef's Special J Spicy

Gowt. taxas ma-ges extra. Piciures ane for ilusiration purp-:ars.a ondy. Manu prices are sul:nact io change without prior notica. It takes 20 minutes o serve food. TAG apply
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MANCHOW 149
HOT & SOUR ~ 149
SWEET CORN 149
LEMON CORIANDER 149
CREAM OF TOMATO 149
RICE GARLIC 149
THUKPA 2 149

ROASTED PAPAD 29 MASALA PAPAD (DRY/FRY) 49/59

FRY PAPAD 39 CHEESE MASALA PAPAD 99

SALAD

ONION SALAD 69 KACHUMBAR SALAD Q9
GREEN SALAD 9@ PUNJABI SALAD 119

BONDI RAITA 99 PINEAPPLE RAITA 119

MIX VEG RAITA 99 FRUIT RAITA 129

— |
* = Chef's Special J - Spicy

Gowt. taxes chasges extra. Pictures are for ilustration purpose ondy. Menu prices are subject io chanpge without prior notica. It takes 20 minuies o sere food. TAE apply
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